
Invoice Disbursement Report
Jasper County B O C

2/16/2023 at  4:48 pm

Page 1 of 11

Jasper County B O C

Disc AmtVendor # Vendor Name Inv Seq # Invoice # Inv Date PC BC-Check # Chk Date Pd Trans Date Disb Amt Inv Amt

GAS VEH 2004 #11470003799 0168177JASPER COUNTY SHERIFF DEPT 01/15/22 02/13/23 08 02/13/23P 10-067021 54.28 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531270 Sheriff Vehicles- Gas 54.2808 02/13/23

3962 & 39630003799 0168178JASPER COUNTY SHERIFF DEPT 03/28/22 02/13/23 08 02/13/23P 10-067021 321.90 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531300 Jail Food 321.9008 02/13/23

40180003799 0168179JASPER COUNTY SHERIFF DEPT 07/07/22 02/13/23 08 02/13/23P 10-067021 150.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 150.0008 02/13/23

40280003799 0168180JASPER COUNTY SHERIFF DEPT 07/27/22 02/13/23 08 02/13/23P 10-067021 250.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521311 Jail Building Maintenance 250.0008 02/13/23

40270003799 0168181JASPER COUNTY SHERIFF DEPT 07/28/22 02/13/23 08 02/13/23P 10-067021 100.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-523300 Sheriff Advertising 100.0008 02/13/23

40520003799 0168182JASPER COUNTY SHERIFF DEPT 09/07/22 02/13/23 08 02/13/23P 10-067021 60.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 60.0008 02/13/23

40640003799 0168183JASPER COUNTY SHERIFF DEPT 09/19/22 02/13/23 08 02/13/23P 10-067021 50.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531710 Sheriff Office Supplies 50.0008 02/13/23

40870003799 0168184JASPER COUNTY SHERIFF DEPT 11/01/22 02/13/23 08 02/13/23P 10-067021 16.05 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 16.0508 02/13/23

40880003799 0168185JASPER COUNTY SHERIFF DEPT 11/02/22 02/13/23 08 02/13/23P 10-067021 15.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531270 Sheriff Vehicles- Gas 15.0008 02/13/23

40930003799 0168186JASPER COUNTY SHERIFF DEPT 11/02/22 02/13/23 08 02/13/23P 10-067021 556.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-523700 Sheriff Education And Training 556.0008 02/13/23

40900003799 0168187JASPER COUNTY SHERIFF DEPT 11/04/22 02/13/23 08 02/13/23P 10-067021 5,000.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531100 Sheriff General Supplies 5,000.0008 02/13/23

40990003799 0168188JASPER COUNTY SHERIFF DEPT 11/10/22 02/13/23 08 02/13/23P 10-067021 91.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531270 Sheriff Vehicles- Gas 91.5008 02/13/23

40980003799 0168189JASPER COUNTY SHERIFF DEPT 11/10/22 02/13/23 08 02/13/23P 10-067021 24.61 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531100 Sheriff General Supplies 24.6108 02/13/23

Total Check Number...067021 6,689.34 0.006,689.34

41010003799 0168190JASPER COUNTY SHERIFF DEPT 11/14/22 02/13/23 08 02/13/23P 10-067022 9.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-523210 Sheriff Postage 9.0008 02/13/23

41000003799 0168191JASPER COUNTY SHERIFF DEPT 11/15/22 02/13/23 08 02/13/23P 10-067022 20.70 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-523210 Sheriff Postage 20.7008 02/13/23
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41020003799 0168192JASPER COUNTY SHERIFF DEPT 11/17/22 02/13/23 08 02/13/23P 10-067022 7.85 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-523210 Sheriff Postage 7.8508 02/13/23

41120003799 0168193JASPER COUNTY SHERIFF DEPT 12/05/22 02/13/23 08 02/13/23P 10-067022 180.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-523210 Sheriff Postage 180.0008 02/13/23

41130003799 0168194JASPER COUNTY SHERIFF DEPT 12/06/22 02/13/23 08 02/13/23P 10-067022 246.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531300 Jail Food 246.0008 02/13/23

41110003799 0168195JASPER COUNTY SHERIFF DEPT 12/06/22 02/13/23 08 02/13/23P 10-067022 117.04 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531100 Sheriff General Supplies 117.0408 02/13/23

41170003799 0168196JASPER COUNTY SHERIFF DEPT 12/15/22 02/13/23 08 02/13/23P 10-067022 32.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531270 Sheriff Vehicles- Gas 32.0008 02/13/23

41190003799 0168197JASPER COUNTY SHERIFF DEPT 12/15/22 02/13/23 08 02/13/23P 10-067022 77.75 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 77.7508 02/13/23

41210003799 0168198JASPER COUNTY SHERIFF DEPT 12/19/22 02/13/23 08 02/13/23P 10-067022 30.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531270 Sheriff Vehicles- Gas 30.0008 02/13/23

CAPTIAL 1 PMT- 10/17 - 11/15/2022 STMT0003799 0168199JASPER COUNTY SHERIFF DEPT 12/20/22 02/13/23 08 02/13/23P 10-067022 8,315.81 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531100 Sheriff General Supplies 6,528.0808 02/13/23
100-300-03300-00052-521360 Sheriff Cid Expenses 23.2108 02/13/23
100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 127.6408 02/13/23
100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 436.2208 02/13/23
100-300-03300-00052-523700 Sheriff Education And Training 910.8108 02/13/23
100-300-03300-00052-521360 Sheriff Cid Expenses 289.8508 02/13/23

41230003799 0168200JASPER COUNTY SHERIFF DEPT 12/27/22 02/13/23 08 02/13/23P 10-067022 200.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-523600 Sheriff Dues & Fees 200.0008 02/13/23

41280003799 0168201JASPER COUNTY SHERIFF DEPT 03/07/99 02/13/23 08 02/13/23P 10-067022 25.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531270 Sheriff Vehicles- Gas 25.0008 02/13/23

Total Check Number...067022 9,261.15 0.009,261.15

158680011117 0168223ABC AWARDS 01/20/23 02/16/23 07 02/16/23P 10-067023 30.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00053-531100 Board Of Commissioners General Supplies 30.0007 02/15/23

Total Check Number...067023 30.00 0.0030.00

160450009564 0168294ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 02/10/23 02/16/23 08 02/16/23P 10-067024 42.45 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 42.4508 02/16/23

160360009564 0168295ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 02/16/23 02/16/23 08 02/16/23P 10-067024 42.45 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 42.4508 02/16/23

160130009564 0168296ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 02/16/23 02/16/23 08 02/16/23P 10-067024 1,327.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 1,327.5008 02/16/23
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Total Check Number...067024 1,412.40 0.001,412.40

39540008557 0168209ASAP COMPUTER SOLUTIONS 01/11/23 02/16/23 07 02/16/23P 10-067025 754.25 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521200 Superior Court Professional Services 754.2507 02/14/23

39600008557 0168251ASAP COMPUTER SOLUTIONS 02/01/23 02/16/23 08 02/16/23P 10-067025 1,566.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-521225 Sheriff Tech Services 1,566.0008 02/16/23

Total Check Number...067025 2,320.25 0.002,320.25

706 468-5910 350 0639 DUE 3.1.230009918 0168252AT&T 02/01/23 02/16/23 08 02/16/23P 10-067026 601.28 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-523200 Sheriff Communication (t/c/p) 601.2808 02/16/23

Total Check Number...067026 601.28 0.00601.28

0010010399 0168250AUDIO & TINT SOLUTIONS 02/03/23 02/16/23 08 02/16/23P 10-067027 308.40 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 308.4008 02/16/23

Total Check Number...067027 308.40 0.00308.40

LOST DEC 2022 COLL JAN 2023 DIST0007200 0168204AZALEA REGIONAL LIBRARY 12/31/22 02/16/23 06 02/16/23P 10-067028 2,236.65 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572101 Other Sources/(uses) Azalea Regional  Library- 2% L 2,236.6506 02/14/23

Total Check Number...067028 2,236.65 0.002,236.65

848498170009344 0168281BOUND TREE MEDICAL 02/06/23 02/16/23 08 02/16/23P 10-067029 83.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531740 Fire Rescue Operating Supplies 83.0008 02/16/23

Total Check Number...067029 83.00 0.0083.00

11590010323 0168231BULLDOG GYM, LLC 02/15/23 02/16/23 08 02/16/23P 10-067030 325.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-012-01213-00012-013301 Payroll Deductions Payable Gym Membership W/h 325.0008 02/15/23

Total Check Number...067030 325.00 0.00325.00

SD110910008461 0168264CANA COMMUNICATIONS 01/23/23 02/16/23 07 02/16/23P 10-067031 413.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521311 Gov't Buildings Building Maintenance 413.0007 02/16/23

Total Check Number...067031 413.00 0.00413.00

SPLOST DEC  2022 COLL JAN 2023 DIST0009084 0168205CITY OF MONTICELLO-SPLOST 02/14/23 02/16/23 06 02/16/23P 10-067032 31,807.94 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031190 Courts, Other Costs Due (t0) / Fr F375 Splost 2018 31,807.9406 02/14/23
375-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -31,807.9406 02/14/23
375-061-61000-00061-619100 Splost Allocation Transfers Splost Tnsr To Monticello 31,807.9406 02/14/23

Total Check Number...067032 31,807.94 0.0031,807.94

SPLOST DEC 2022 COLL JAN 2023 DIST0008799 0168203CITY OF SHADY DALE 12/31/22 02/16/23 06 02/16/23P 10-067033 5,022.31 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031190 Courts, Other Costs Due (t0) / Fr F375 Splost 2018 5,022.3106 02/14/23
375-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -5,022.3106 02/14/23
375-061-61000-00061-619200 Splost Allocation Transfers Splost Tnsr To Shadydale 5,022.3106 02/14/23
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Total Check Number...067033 5,022.31 0.005,022.31

0126592-IN0010029 0168301COCHRAN WHOLESALE 02/06/23 02/16/23 08 02/16/23P 10-067034 258.90 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 258.9008 02/16/23

Total Check Number...067034 258.90 0.00258.90

131202700001796 0168210COMPUTER BUSINESS SERVICES,INC 01/31/23 02/16/23 07 02/16/23P 10-067035 1,650.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521200 Superior Court Professional Services 1,650.0007 02/14/23

Total Check Number...067035 1,650.00 0.001,650.00

94940010528 0168300CORRECTIONAL RESOURCE GROUP 02/03/23 02/16/23 08 02/16/23P 10-067036 2,869.60 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531300 Jail Food 2,869.6008 02/16/23

Total Check Number...067036 2,869.60 0.002,869.60

38970001825 0168206DAVIS, BRENDA C 01/26/23 02/16/23 07 02/16/23P 10-067037 200.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521320 Superior Court Court Reporters 200.0007 02/14/23

Total Check Number...067037 200.00 0.00200.00

MONROE CO REC DEPTMILEAGE REIM0010257 0168308DAVIS, KELDRICK 02/08/23 02/16/23 08 02/16/23P 10-067038 19.91 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00052-523500 Recreation Travel & Emp Reimbursement 19.9108 02/16/23

Total Check Number...067038 19.91 0.0019.91

DVS1484910010702 0168269DOMINION VOTING SYSTEMS, INC 02/06/23 02/16/23 08 02/16/23P 10-067039 390.41 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01400-00053-531100 Elections General Supplies 390.4108 02/16/23

Total Check Number...067039 390.41 0.00390.41

JAS02230010469 0168232EMERGENCY BILLING, LLC 02/01/23 02/16/23 08 02/16/23P 10-067040 2,514.43 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-521380 Board Of Commissioners Ems Billing Services 2,514.4308 02/15/23

Total Check Number...067040 2,514.43 0.002,514.43

REIM0009613 0168280FINCH, CHRISTOPHER 02/13/23 02/16/23 08 02/16/23P 10-067041 115.67 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-533400 Fire Rescue Training 50.0008 02/16/23
100-300-03550-00053-531100 Fire Rescue General Supplies 65.6708 02/16/23

Total Check Number...067041 115.67 0.00115.67

3196070002010 0168282FIRELINE, INC. 02/06/23 02/16/23 08 02/16/23P 10-067042 4,549.92 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-533340 Fire Rescue Equipment Maintenance 4,549.9208 02/16/23

Total Check Number...067042 4,549.92 0.004,549.92

202301310010713 0168307FONTIS WATER, INC. 01/31/23 02/16/23 07 02/16/23P 10-067043 66.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521200 Superior Court Professional Services 66.0007 02/16/23
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Total Check Number...067043 66.00 0.0066.00

0590290011239 0168283FOUTS BROS INC 12/09/22 02/16/23 08 02/16/23P 10-067044 230.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 230.0008 02/16/23

Total Check Number...067044 230.00 0.00230.00

0232950940002187 0168228GALLS, LLC 01/20/23 02/16/23 07 02/16/23P 10-067045 28.80 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 28.8007 02/15/23

0233929290002187 0168229GALLS, LLC 01/30/23 02/16/23 07 02/16/23P 10-067045 71.94 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 71.9407 02/15/23

Total Check Number...067045 100.74 0.00100.74

01185-85014 DUE 2.22.230002242 0168266GEORGIA POWER 02/01/23 02/16/23 08 02/16/23P 10-067046 47.02 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03920-00053-531230 Emergency Management Electricity - Water 47.0208 02/16/23

14432-77031 DUE 2.22.230002242 0168267GEORGIA POWER 01/31/23 02/16/23 08 02/16/23P 10-067046 73.45 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531230 Fire Rescue Electricity - Water 73.4508 02/16/23

78439-37009 DUE 2.22.230002242 0168268GEORGIA POWER 02/01/23 02/16/23 08 02/16/23P 10-067046 47.19 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531230 Fire Rescue Electricity - Water 47.1908 02/16/23

Total Check Number...067046 167.66 0.00167.66

20230160010658 0168230GLAZE, RONNIE 02/15/23 02/16/23 08 02/16/23P 10-067047 400.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-521200 Planning/zoning Professional Services 400.0008 02/15/23

Total Check Number...067047 400.00 0.00400.00

718870008876 0168227GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CENTER 01/31/23 02/16/23 07 02/16/23P 10-067048 925.76 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 925.7607 02/15/23

Total Check Number...067048 925.76 0.00925.76

GAZA CONF. REIM0011389 0168238HARDEMAN, BEVERLY 02/07/23 02/16/23 08 02/16/23P 10-067049 123.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-523700 Planning/zoning Education And Training 123.0008 02/15/23

Total Check Number...067049 123.00 0.00123.00

012325660010390 0168234HASTY AWARDS 02/15/23 02/16/23 08 02/16/23P 10-067050 1,153.42 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00053-531350 Recreation Basketball Supplies 1,153.4208 02/15/23

Total Check Number...067050 1,153.42 0.001,153.42

MAGISTRATE- TIM LAM0003099 0168291ICJE 02/14/23 02/16/23 08 02/16/23P 10-067051 395.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02400-00052-523700 Magistrate Court Education And Training 395.0008 02/16/23

MAGISTRATE- DANYALE HARDWICK0003099 0168292ICJE 02/14/23 02/16/23 08 02/16/23P 10-067051 395.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02400-00052-523700 Magistrate Court Education And Training 395.0008 02/16/23
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Total Check Number...067051 790.00 0.00790.00

COURTHOUSE 2.8.230009012 0168265JASCO PLUMBING 02/08/23 02/16/23 08 02/16/23P 10-067052 210.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521311 Gov't Buildings Building Maintenance 210.0008 02/16/23

Total Check Number...067052 210.00 0.00210.00

REIM FOR 9.22.22 - 2.6.230003610 0168306JASPER COUNTY JURY ACCOUNT 02/06/23 02/16/23 08 02/16/23P 10-067053 5,000.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-523620 Superior Court Jury Script/bailiffs 5,000.0008 02/16/23

Total Check Number...067053 5,000.00 0.005,000.00

1257490003700 0168263JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 02/02/23 02/16/23 08 02/16/23P 10-067054 9.18 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521311 Gov't Buildings Building Maintenance 9.1808 02/16/23

1258890003700 0168284JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 02/10/23 02/16/23 08 02/16/23P 10-067054 7.48 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531100 Fire Rescue General Supplies 7.4808 02/16/23

1258870003700 0168285JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 02/09/23 02/16/23 08 02/16/23P 10-067054 71.92 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531100 Fire Rescue General Supplies 71.9208 02/16/23

Total Check Number...067054 88.58 0.0088.58

559180003800 0168286JASPER COUNTY SMALL ENGINE 02/09/23 02/16/23 08 02/16/23P 10-067055 110.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531100 Fire Rescue General Supplies 110.0008 02/16/23

559190003800 0168288JASPER COUNTY SMALL ENGINE 02/14/23 02/16/23 08 02/16/23P 10-067055 49.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531100 Fire Rescue General Supplies 49.0008 02/16/23

Total Check Number...067055 159.00 0.00159.00

252-00 DUE 2.21.230003885 0168275JASPER COUNTY WATER & SEWER AU 02/06/23 02/16/23 08 02/16/23P 10-067056 37.22 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531230 Fire Rescue Electricity - Water 37.2208 02/16/23

360-00 DUE 2.21.230003885 0168276JASPER COUNTY WATER & SEWER AU 02/16/23 02/16/23 08 02/16/23P 10-067056 49.20 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531230 Fire Rescue Electricity - Water 49.2008 02/16/23

Total Check Number...067056 86.42 0.0086.42

GAZA CONF. REIM0011383 0168239JOHNSON, JUDY 02/07/23 02/16/23 08 02/16/23P 10-067057 168.46 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-523700 Planning/zoning Education And Training 168.4608 02/15/23

Total Check Number...067057 168.46 0.00168.46

177820003913 0168254JORDAN ENGINEERING, INC 01/31/23 02/16/23 07 02/16/23P 10-067058 405.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031119 Courts, Other Costs Due T/f Lmig 2017 270.0007 02/16/23
335-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -270.0007 02/16/23
100-100-01401-00052-521240 Registrar Mapping Support/ Exhibits 135.0007 02/16/23
335-340-04200-00062-620012 Roads And Bridges Grant Expend Lmig 2023 270.0007 02/16/23

177810003913 0168255JORDAN ENGINEERING, INC 01/31/23 02/16/23 07 02/16/23P 10-067058 945.00 0.00
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Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031119 Courts, Other Costs Due T/f Lmig 2017 945.0007 02/16/23
335-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -945.0007 02/16/23
335-340-04200-00062-620012 Roads And Bridges Grant Expend Lmig 2023 945.0007 02/16/23

175390003913 0168256JORDAN ENGINEERING, INC 08/31/22 02/16/23 07 02/16/23P 10-067058 300.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031119 Courts, Other Costs Due T/f Lmig 2017 300.0007 02/16/23
335-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -300.0007 02/16/23
335-340-04200-00062-620012 Roads And Bridges Grant Expend Lmig 2023 300.0007 02/16/23

177830003913 0168257JORDAN ENGINEERING, INC 01/31/23 02/16/23 07 02/16/23P 10-067058 975.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03920-00052-521200 Emergency Management Professional Services 975.0007 02/16/23

Total Check Number...067058 2,625.00 0.002,625.00

INV-KT-0098710010283 0168272KOFILE, INC. 02/08/23 02/16/23 08 02/16/23P 10-067059 924.07 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521200 Superior Court Professional Services 924.0708 02/16/23

Total Check Number...067059 924.07 0.00924.07

SOLICITOR'S FEES0010368 0168235LAW OFFICES OF 02/03/23 02/16/23 08 02/16/23P 10-067060 600.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521200 Superior Court Professional Services 600.0008 02/15/23

Total Check Number...067060 600.00 0.00600.00

24500009420 0168211MADDOX, TAMARA 01/12/23 02/16/23 07 02/16/23P 10-067061 212.85 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521320 Superior Court Court Reporters 212.8507 02/14/23

Total Check Number...067061 212.85 0.00212.85

4356590004898 0168287MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 02/10/23 02/16/23 08 02/16/23P 10-067062 49.39 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531100 Fire Rescue General Supplies 49.3908 02/16/23

Total Check Number...067062 49.39 0.0049.39

SHERIFF DEPT JAN 20230004900 0168214MONTICELLO DRUGS 01/26/23 02/16/23 07 02/16/23P 10-067063 1,303.98 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 1,303.9807 02/14/23

Total Check Number...067063 1,303.98 0.001,303.98

23-NH-0100008384 0168207NADEL  HORSLEY 02/14/23 02/16/23 07 02/16/23P 10-067064 480.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521320 Superior Court Court Reporters 480.0007 02/14/23

Total Check Number...067064 480.00 0.00480.00

2902290100010010024 0168304ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC 01/25/23 02/16/23 07 02/16/23P 10-067065 -15.98 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531710 Sheriff Office Supplies -15.9807 02/16/23

2907287640010010024 0168299ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC 02/01/23 02/16/23 08 02/16/23P 10-067065 819.99 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 819.9908 02/16/23

Total Check Number...067065 804.01 0.00804.01
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124713440011465 0168212PATRIOT FIRE PROTECTION, INC 01/30/23 02/16/23 07 02/16/23P 10-067066 1,145.74 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521311 Jail Building Maintenance 1,145.7407 02/14/23

Total Check Number...067066 1,145.74 0.001,145.74

600035020006044 0168225PRIMARY CARE CENTER 01/25/23 02/16/23 07 02/16/23P 10-067067 2,120.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 2,120.0007 02/15/23

Total Check Number...067067 2,120.00 0.002,120.00

500375630006044 0168226PRIMARY CARE CENTER 01/29/23 02/16/23 07 02/16/23PS 10-067068 338.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 338.0007 02/15/23

Total Check Number...067068 338.00 0.00338.00

766430008920 0168298PRO-LINE DESIGNS 02/09/23 02/16/23 08 02/16/23P 10-067069 59.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 59.0008 02/16/23

Total Check Number...067069 59.00 0.0059.00

15660011243 0168224RAIL YARD DIESEL 01/11/23 02/16/23 07 02/16/23P 10-067070 2,131.61 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 2,131.6107 02/15/23

Total Check Number...067070 2,131.61 0.002,131.61

1069268130003086 0168271RICOH USA, INC 02/03/23 02/16/23 08 02/16/23P 10-067071 87.86 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-522320 Superior Court Copier Lease 87.8608 02/16/23

1069268120003086 0168277RICOH USA, INC 02/03/23 02/16/23 08 02/16/23P 10-067071 133.87 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02200-00052-522320 District Attorney Copier Lease 133.8708 02/16/23

Total Check Number...067071 221.73 0.00221.73

50666706580009605 0168237RICOH USA, INC 02/01/23 02/16/23 08 02/16/23P 10-067072 18.44 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-522320 Tax Assessor Copier Lease 18.4408 02/15/23

50666715800009605 0168270RICOH USA, INC 02/01/23 02/16/23 08 02/16/23P 10-067072 34.30 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-522320 Superior Court Copier Lease 34.3008 02/16/23

Total Check Number...067072 52.74 0.0052.74

50666707720009605 0168278RICOH USA, INC 02/01/23 02/16/23 08 02/16/23PS 10-067073 20.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00052-522320 Recreation Copier Lease 20.0008 02/16/23

Total Check Number...067073 20.00 0.0020.00

50666714520009605 0168279RICOH USA, INC 02/01/23 02/16/23 08 02/16/23PS 10-067074 20.90 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02450-00052-522320 Probate Court Copier Lease 20.9008 02/16/23
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Total Check Number...067074 20.90 0.0020.90

GA CLERKS REIM0006191 0168293ROBINSON, SHARON 02/08/23 02/16/23 08 02/16/23P 10-067075 566.75 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-523700 Board Of Commissioners Education And Training 566.7508 02/16/23

Total Check Number...067075 566.75 0.00566.75

RONALD WAITS0008961 0168233SATTERLEY, TOM 02/15/23 02/16/23 08 02/16/23P 10-067076 175.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03700-00052-521200 Coroner Professional Services 175.0008 02/15/23

Total Check Number...067076 175.00 0.00175.00

I0014000010712 0168222SCHNEIDER GEOSPATIAL, LLC 01/27/23 02/16/23 07 02/16/23P 10-067077 17,993.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-522250 Planning/zoning Software Fees 17,993.0007 02/15/23

Total Check Number...067077 17,993.00 0.0017,993.00

4297870009416 0168202SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 10/04/22 02/16/23 08 02/16/23P 10-067078 144.57 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 144.5708 02/14/23

4331010009416 0168302SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 02/01/23 02/16/23 08 02/16/23P 10-067078 62.04 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521311 Jail Building Maintenance 62.0408 02/16/23

Total Check Number...067078 206.61 0.00206.61

20 HR ONLINE CLASS0009316 0168289STANSELL, JAMES 02/13/23 02/16/23 08 02/16/23P 10-067079 225.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521130 Tax Assessor Board Of Tax Assessor Meetings 225.0008 02/16/23

Total Check Number...067079 225.00 0.00225.00

1730006845 0168216TACTICAL GEAR SUPPLY CO, INC 01/30/23 02/16/23 07 02/16/23P 10-067080 509.85 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 509.8507 02/14/23

Total Check Number...067080 509.85 0.00509.85

P843700010409 0168220THE MASTER'S TOUCH, LLC 01/27/23 02/16/23 07 02/16/23P 10-067081 126.62 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521000 Tax Assessor Contracted Services 126.6207 02/15/23

843700010409 0168221THE MASTER'S TOUCH, LLC 01/28/23 02/16/23 07 02/16/23P 10-067081 832.07 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521000 Tax Assessor Contracted Services 832.0707 02/15/23

Total Check Number...067081 958.69 0.00958.69

SHERIFF- 1/27/2023 STATEMENT0005120 0168213THE MONTICELLO NEWS 01/27/23 02/16/23 07 02/16/23P 10-067082 153.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-523300 Sheriff Advertising 153.0007 02/14/23

Total Check Number...067082 153.00 0.00153.00

212190008702 0168217TOWN N COUNTRY 01/31/23 02/16/23 07 02/16/23P 10-067083 320.57 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531100 Sheriff General Supplies 320.5707 02/14/23
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Total Check Number...067083 320.57 0.00320.57

582991-202301-10010447 0168309TRANSUNION RISK & ALTERNATIVE 01/31/23 02/16/23 07 02/16/23P 10-067084 97.20 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-521360 Sheriff Cid Expenses 97.2007 02/16/23

Total Check Number...067084 97.20 0.0097.20

23.1100009883 0168258TRIPLE POINT ENGINEERING, INC 01/25/23 02/16/23 07 02/16/23P 10-067085 1,500.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 1,500.0007 02/16/23
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -1,500.0007 02/16/23
540-400-04530-00052-521200 Landfill Professional Services 1,500.0007 02/16/23

23.1120009883 0168259TRIPLE POINT ENGINEERING, INC 01/25/23 02/16/23 07 02/16/23P 10-067085 2,961.22 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 2,961.2207 02/16/23
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -2,961.2207 02/16/23
540-400-04530-00052-521200 Landfill Professional Services 2,961.2207 02/16/23

23.1110009883 0168260TRIPLE POINT ENGINEERING, INC 01/25/23 02/16/23 07 02/16/23P 10-067085 1,262.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 1,262.5007 02/16/23
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -1,262.5007 02/16/23
540-400-04530-00052-521200 Landfill Professional Services 1,262.5007 02/16/23

23.1090009883 0168261TRIPLE POINT ENGINEERING, INC 01/25/23 02/16/23 07 02/16/23P 10-067085 22,725.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 22,725.0007 02/16/23
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -22,725.0007 02/16/23
540-400-04530-00052-521200 Landfill Professional Services 22,725.0007 02/16/23

23.1130009883 0168262TRIPLE POINT ENGINEERING, INC 01/25/23 02/16/23 07 02/16/23P 10-067085 1,174.28 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 1,174.2807 02/16/23
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -1,174.2807 02/16/23
540-400-04530-00052-521200 Landfill Professional Services 1,174.2807 02/16/23

Total Check Number...067085 29,623.00 0.0029,623.00

99264318280008391 0168303VERIZON WIRELESS 01/28/23 02/16/23 07 02/16/23P 10-067086 672.48 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00052-523200 Recreation Communication (t/c/p) 42.5007 02/16/23
100-100-01510-00052-523200 Financial Administration Communication (t/c/p) 53.8507 02/16/23
100-100-01110-00052-523200 Board Of Commissioners Communication (t/c/p) 158.8407 02/16/23
100-100-01300-00052-523200 Executive Communication (t/c/p) 42.5007 02/16/23
100-300-03900-00052-523200 Animal Control Communication (t/c/p) 85.0007 02/16/23
100-100-01540-00052-523200 Human Resources Communication (t/c/p) 66.4907 02/16/23
100-300-03550-00052-523200 Fire Rescue Communication (t/c/p) 42.5007 02/16/23
100-700-07410-00052-523200 Planning/zoning Communication (t/c/p) 180.8007 02/16/23

Total Check Number...067086 672.48 0.00672.48

VA96480011485 0168253VIRTUAL ACADEMY 02/02/23 02/16/23 08 02/16/23P 10-067087 2,205.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-523700 Sheriff Education And Training 2,205.0008 02/16/23

Total Check Number...067087 2,205.00 0.002,205.00

0050853-4122-90011290 0168274WASTE MANAGEMENT 02/01/23 02/16/23 08 02/16/23P 10-067088 84,224.04 0.00
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Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031045 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F541 Curbside 84,224.0408 02/16/23
541-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -84,224.0408 02/16/23
541-541-04520-00052-521000 Curbside Contracted Services 84,224.0408 02/16/23

Total Check Number...067088 84,224.04 0.0084,224.04

01312023-10007495 0168273WESTBROOK, EDWARD 01/31/23 02/16/23 07 02/16/23P 10-067089 867.88 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03920-00052-523500 Emergency Management Travel & Emp Reimbursement 867.8807 02/16/23

Total Check Number...067089 867.88 0.00867.88

IN20808750011031 0168215XEROX BUSINESS SOLUTIONS S 01/30/23 02/16/23 07 02/16/23P 10-067090 306.53 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-523200 Sheriff Communication (t/c/p) 306.5307 02/14/23

Total Check Number...067090 306.53 0.00306.53

37436460009714 0168219XEROX FINANCIAL SERVICES 01/16/23 02/16/23 07 02/16/23P 10-067091 204.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-523200 Sheriff Communication (t/c/p) 204.0007 02/15/23

Total Check Number...067091 204.00 0.00204.00

235,166.22Grand Total 0.00235,166.22

This disbursement has been approved as required by the Local Government Budget and Fiscal Control Act.

(Signature of finance officer)(Signature of finance officer)
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